
2018    Cycling Route 66

D a y Da t e S t a r t F i n i s h M i l e s

Sat. Apr. 21 Fly into Los Angeles Stay in Santa Monica, CA

1 Sun. Apr.22 Santa Monica, CA San Bernardino (Rialto), CA 77
2 Mon. Apr.23 San Bernardino, CA Barstow, CA 81

3 Tue. Apr.24 Barstow, CA Ludlow, CA 52
4 Wed. Apr. 25 Ludlow, CA Needles, CA 109

5 Thur. Apr. 26 Needles, CA Kingman, AZ    74
6 Fri. Apr. 27 Kingman, AZ Grand Canyon Caverns, AZ 60

7 Sat. Apr. 28 Grand Canyon Caverns, AZ Williams, AZ 72
8 Sun. Apr. 29 Steam Train to the Grand Canyon and Back (122 optional)

Or ride your bike one way (61 miles) and take the train back

9 Mon. Apr. 30 Williams, AZ Winslow, AZ 95
10 Tues May 1 Winslow, AZ Holbrook, AZ    34

11 Wed May 2 Holbrook, AZ Gallup, NM 102
12 Thur. May 3 Gallup, NM Grants, NM 65

13 Fri May 4 Grants, NM Albuquerque, NM 82
14 Sat. May 5 Albuquerque, NM Santa Fe, NM    75

15 Sun. May 6 Santa Fe, NM Las Vegas, NM    72
16 Mon. May 7 Las Vegas, NM Santa Rosa, NM 76

17 Tue. May 8 Santa Rosa, NM Tucumcari, NM 61

18 Wed. May 9 Tucumcari, NM Vega, TX 79
19 Thur. May 10 Vega, TX Amarillo, TX 36

Fly home Friday May 11

1,302 miles          18 riding days         1 Train Ride Day             73 miles per riding day

Beginning Hotel and Dinner on Saturday, April 21 included

Ending Hotel and Dinner at the Big Texan Thursday, May 10 included


